
Course Sociology (Hons)
Name of Teacher Ruby Bhardwaj Name of Paper ECONOMIC SOCIOLOGY
Year/ Semester IInd year
Month Jan-17Jan-17 Tutorials Total

S.No ROLL NO NAME Held =15 Attended Held Attended1 6 SIMI VERMA 15 7 3 2 102 15 HIYA DAS 15 13 3 3 163 16 TRISHITA SHANDILYA 15 12 3 2 144 17 KRITI SHARMA 15 9 3 1 105 18 SOUMYA TIWARI 15 11 3 3 146 29 JEET SURANA 15 10 3 2 127 32 GARIMA SHARMA 15 6 3 2 88 48 PANKHURI 15 9 3 2 119 59 PALLAVI BAIS 15 7 3 3 1010 64 SAKSHI BHASIN 15 11 3 2 1311 74 FATHIMA RASHA 15 4 3 1 512 105 BIDISHA BORAH 15 11 3 2 1313 107 SHIVANGI SINGH 15 8 3 1 914 116 DAMINI RANA 15 7 3 2 915 160 ABHIPSA SAHU 15 5 3 1 616 161 ADIBA GHAUS 15 0 3 0 017 168 AMANDEEP KAUR 15 0 3 0 018 220 KRITI SINGH 15 3 3 1 419 241 DIVYA CHAUHAN 15 6 3 2 820 244 PEMA TSOMU 15 7 3 1 821 245 FLORIDA ISLARY 15 1 3 0 122 277 SURBHI ARORA 15 6 3 1 723 286 YAGYA VISHWAMITRA 15 12 2 3 1524 299 K.G. DIGAKLIU 15 0 2 0 025 401 SRISHTI KAPOOR 15 6 2 1 726 402 KRITIKA TANEJA 15 14 2 2 1627 417 ANUSHA RAWAT 15 0 2 0 028 418 ARUSHI SRIVASTAVA 15 10 2 2 1229 428 ANJALI SINGH 15 11 2 2 1330 440 SNEHA MAZUMDAR 15 3 2 1 431 446 SAKSHI GANGWAR 15 4 2 0 432 494 TWINKLE GURUMAYUM 15 7 2 2 933 626 APARNA NOEL 15 11 2 2 1334 666 SMRITI 15 0 2 2 235 758 M. JINA DEVI 15 7 2 0 736 822 JENISH BURAGOHAIN 15 4 2 1 537 1247 SUSHMITA LAISHRAM 15 10 2 1 1138 1257 SIMRAN 15 6 2 1 739 1294 LEHAR ROJA 15 0 2 0 040 1316 Ningthoujam Monika Chanu 15 5 2 0 541 1359 ANANYA RAJLAKSHMI 15 8 2 1 942 1361 SUBHA DOGRA 15 3 2 0 343 1381 SIMRAN 15 0 2 0 044 1392 SARANGTHEM PUSHPARANI DEVI 15 7 2 2 945 1393 VINITA BALHARA 15 9 2 2 11

LECTURES



Sociology Hons II Year IV Sem Paper 9 (Sociology of Kinship)

Roll No. Name Lectures Held (Jan) Lectures AttendedTutorials Held (Jan)Tutorials attendedTotal Held (Jan)Total Attended (Jan)
6 Simi Verma 18 8 2 2 20 10

15 Hiya Das 18 17 2 2 20 19
16 Trishita Shandilya 18 15 2 2 20 17
17 Kriti Sharma 18 13 2 1 20 14
18 Soumya Tiwari 18 17 2 2 20 19
29 Jeet Surana 18 14 2 2 20 16
32 Garima Sharma 18 12 2 0 20 12
48 Pankhuri 18 13 2 2 20 15
59 Pallavi Bais 18 12 2 2 20 14
64 Sakshi Bhasin 18 14 2 2 20 16
74 Fathima Rasha 18 10 2 0 20 10

105 Bidisha Borah 18 15 2 2 20 17
107 Shivangi Singh 18 12 2 2 20 14
116 Damini Rana 18 9 2 2 20 11
160 Abhipsa Sahu 18 12 2 2 20 14
220 Kriti Singh 18 6 2 0 20 6
241 Divya Chauhan 18 11 2 0 20 11
244 Pema Tsomai 18 11 2 2 20 13
245 Florida Islarya 18 3 2 0 20 3
277 Surubhi Arora 18 11 2 2 20 13
286 Yagya Vishwamitra 18 16 2 2 20 18
299 K G Digakaliu 18 0 2 0 20 0
401 Srishti Kapoor 18 11 2 2 20 13
402 Kritika Taneja 18 18 2 2 20 20
417 Anusha Rawat 18 0 2 0 20 0
418 Arushi Srivastava 18 12 2 1 20 13
428 Anjali Singh 18 13 2 2 20 15
440 Sneha Majumdar 18 6 2 1 20 7
446 Sakshi Gangwal 18 10 2 0 20 10
494 Twinkle Gurunajun 18 11 2 2 20 13
626 Aparna Noel 18 15 2 1 20 16
666 Smriti 18 2
758 M Gina Devi 18 12 2 0 20 12
822 Jenish 18 4 2 2 20 6

1247 Sushmita Laishram 18 13 2 2 20 15
1257 Simran 18 7 2 0 20 7
1294 Leher 18 2
1316 N Monica Chanu 18 4 2 1 20 5
1359 Ananya Rajlakshmi 18 12 2 1 20 13
1361 Subha Dogra 18 5 2 0 20 5
1392 S Pushparani Devi 18 10 2 0 20 10
1393 Vinita Balhara 18 10 2 1 20 11



II year Social Stratification -10

Roll No. Name Lectures - 15 tutorials -3 total - 18
6 Simi Verma 7 2 9

15 Hiya Das 15 3 18
16 Trishita Shandilya 14 3 17
17 Kriti Sharma 9 2 11
18 Soumya Tiwari 13 3 16
29 Jeet Surana 13 3 16
32 Garima Sharma 9 0 9
48 Pankhuri 11 2 13
59 Pallavi Bais 13 2 15
64 Sakshi Bhasin 10 3 13
74 Fathima Rasha 7 1 8

105 Bidisha Borah 14 3 17
107 Shivangi Singh 9 3 12
116 Damini Rana 8 0 8
160 Abhipsa Sahu 11 0 11
220 Kriti Singh 1 0 1
241 Divya Chauhan 10 2 12
244 Pema Tsomu 10 2 12
245 Florida Islarya 4 1 5
277 Surubhi Arora 3 0 3
286 Yagya Vishwamitra 14 3 17
299 K G Digakaliu 0 0 0
401 Srishti Kapoor 9 1 10
402 Kritika Taneja 14 0 14
417 Anusha Rawat 0 0 0
418 Arushi Srivastava 9 2 11
428 Anjali Singh 9 2 11
440 Sneha Majumdar 5 1 6
446 Sakshi Gangwal 3 0 3
494 Twinkle Gurunajun 9 2 11
626 Aparna Noel 14 2 16
666 Smriti o o o
758 M Jina Devi 12 2 14
822 Jenish 3 0 3

1247 Sushmita Laishram 14 2 16
1257 Simran 9 o 9
1294 Leher o o o
1316 N Monica Chanu 4 1 5
1359 Ananya Rajlakshmi 10 3 13
1361 Subha Dogra 4 1 5
1392 S Pushparani Devi 8 2 10
1393 Vinita Balhara 8 2 10



Name of Teacher Kanika Kakar / Pouriangthanliu Name of Paper SEC - Ethnographic Filmaking
Year/ Semester IInd year Kanika Pouriangthanliu
Month Jan-17Lectures Held Lectures Held Grand Total5 6 11

S.No ROLL NO NAME Attended Attended Attended1 6 SIMI VERMA 1 1 22 15 HIYA DAS 4 4 83 16 TRISHITA SHANDILYA 4 5 94 17 KRITI SHARMA 2 0 25 18 SOUMYA TIWARI 5 4 96 29 JEET SURANA 4 4 87 32 GARIMA SHARMA 3 1 48 48 PANKHURI 5 3 89 59 PALLAVI BAIS 4 2 610 64 SAKSHI BHASIN 3 5 811 74 FATHIMA RASHA 3 1 412 105 BIDISHA BORAH 4 4 813 107 SHIVANGI SINGH 3 0 314 116 DAMINI RANA 2 2 415 160 ABHIPSA SAHU 4 4 816 220 KRITI SINGH 1 1 217 241 DIVYA CHAUHAN 4 3 718 244 PEMA TSOMU 2 4 619 245 FLORIDA ISLARY 2 3 520 277 SURBHI ARORA 0 3 321 286 YAGYA VISHWAMITRA 5 4 922 299 K.G. DIGAKLIU 0 0 023 401 SRISHTI KAPOOR 2 3 524 402 KRITIKA TANEJA 5 4 925 418 ARUSHI SRIVASTAVA 3 3 626 428 ANJALI SINGH 4 4 827 440 SNEHA MAZUMDAR 3 2 528 446 SAKSHI GANGWAR 2 0 229 494 TWINKLE GURUMAYUM 2 3 530 626 APARNA NOEL 4 3 731 758 M. JINA DEVI 3 2 532 822 JENISH BURAGOHAIN 3 2 533 1247 SUSHMITA LAISHRAM 4 2 634 1257 SIMRAN 2 0 235 1316 Ningthoujam Monika Chanu 2 1 336 1359 ANANYA RAJLAKSHMI 4 3 737 1361 SUBHA DOGRA 2 0 238 1392 SARANGTHEM PUSHPARANI DEVI 4 0 439 1393 VINITA BALHARA 3 4 7


